This is an estimate of record time, please check the actual camera for available resolutions and

frame rates.

License Key

CinemaDNG
License Key

Apple ProRes
License Key

* Calculated by average bitrate, actual recording duration may vary.

Video Format

CinemaDNMNG

Apple ProRes
422HQ

Apple ProRes
4444%Q (no alpha)

Resolution

6016x3200

5280=2970

4096x2160

4096x2160

4096x2160

3840=2160

3840=2160

3840x2160

3840x2160

5280x2160

3840x2160

Bit

Frame Rate/fps

24/25/29.97/30

23.976/24/25/29.97

50/59.94

23.976/24/25/29.97

47.952

50/59.94

23.976/24/25/29.97

47.952

23.976/24/25/29.97

23.976/24/25/29.97

23.976/24/25/29.97

Recording
Duration*

28min@30fps

32min@29.97fps

36min@59.94fps

60min@29.97fps

40min@47.952fps

36mMin@59.94fps

64min@29.97fps

40min@47.9521ps

144min@29.97fps

104min@29.97fps

64min@29.97fps



